cafe

PARAGON

BETWEEN THE BREAD

CLASSIC HAMBURGER
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

HOT DOG
With Chili & Cheese 6.00

CLUB SANDWICH
FRIED SHRIMP POBOY
FRIED CATFISH POBOY

FAVORITES

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET
FRIED CATFISH BASKET
SHRIMP/CATFISH BASKET

CHICKEN TENDERS
Additional Chicken Tender 3.00 each

CHICKEN WINGS (6PC)
10PC 12.95

SOUTHWEST TRIO PLATE
SOUTHWEST EGG ROLL (2)
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
MINI MEAT PIES (6)

NACHOS WITH CHEESE

With cheese & jalapenos 5.00
With chili, cheese & jalapenos 7.00

8.75
9.95
4.95

8.95
12.95
11.95

9.95
8.95
10.95
8.95

8.95

9.99
7.99
4.95
7.95
4.95

PIZZA
BY THE SLICE 2.95
WHOLE CHEESE PIZZA 8.00

WHOLE PEPPERONI PIZZA 9.00
Additional Toppings .75 each

Bacon, Canadian Bacon, Ifalian Sausage
Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Onions, Mushrooms,
Jalapenos, Pineapple

SNACKS

CANDY 3.00
CHIPS 1.95
COOKIES 2.25
BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN DRINKS 2.00
BOTTLED SODA, JUICE & TEA  3.00
BOTTLED WATER 2.00
ENERGY DRINK 3.50



