

BETWEEN THE BREAD		PIZZA	
CLASSIC HAMBURGER	8.75	BY THE SLICE	2.95
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	9.95	WHOLE CHEESE PIZZA	8.00
HOT DOG With Chili & Cheese 6.00	4.95	WHOLE PEPPERONI PIZZA Additional Toppings .75 each	9.00
CLUB SANDWICH	8.95	Bacon, Canadian Bacon, Italian Sausage Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Onions, Mushrooms, Jalapenos, Pineapple	
FRIED SHRIMP POBOY	12.95		
FRIED CATFISH POBOY	11.95		
		SNACKS	
FAVORITES		CANDY	3.00
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	9.95	CHIPS	1.95
FRIED CATFISH BASKET	8.95	COOKIES	2.25
SHRIMP/CATFISH BASKET	10.95		
CHICKEN TENDERS	8.95	BEVERAGES	
Additional Chicken Tender 3.00 each		FOUNTAIN DRINKS	2.00
CHICKEN WINGS (6PC)	8.95	BOTTLED SODA, JUICE & TEA	3.00
SOUTHWEST TRIO PLATE	9.99	BOTTLED WATER	2.00
SOUTHWEST EGG ROLL (2)	7.99	ENERGY DRINK	3.50
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	4.95		
MINI MEAT PIES (6)	7.95		
	4.95		
NACHOS WITH CHEESE With cheese & jalapenos 5.00 With chili, cheese & jalapenos 7.00	4.95		